If you need assistance with ensuring your organization can pursue and manage grants, 
please visit the Grant Assistance Program website for details on how to request 
assistance. 

Funding Amount Available 

The CHP anticipates awarding a total of fifty-five thousand dollars ($55,000.00), with 
individual awards not exceeding ten thousand dollars ($10,000.00) per organization. 

Applications exceeding ten thousand dollars ($10,000.00) may be immediately 
disqualified. 

Funding may be provided in one of two ways: 

1.​ Direct Purchase: